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WIDOM  .  LEADERSHIP  .  COMMUNITY 

Last Name First Name Team Grade / Subject / Role Email Address 

Hubert Cora Administrative Office Support cora.hubert@wearefrederick.org 

Thrower LaWanda Administrative Secretary lawanda.thrower@wearefrederick.org 

Gladden Deja Intermediate 3-5 3rd Grade deja.gladden@wearefrederick.org 

Pearson Ashley Intermediate 3-5 3rd Grade ashley.pearson@wearefrederick.org 

Taylor Destiny Intermediate 3-5 3rd Grade destiny.taylor@wearefrederick.org 

Cephas Paris Intermediate 3-5 4th Grade paris.cephas@wearefrederick.org 

Rheams Rudi Intermediate 3-5 4th Grade rudi.rheams@wearefrederick.org 

Allen LaTonya Intermediate 3-5 5th Grade Class Support latonya.allen@wearefrederick.org 

Waddy Shirley Intermediate 3-5 5th Grade shirley.waddy@wearefrederick.org 

Horne Mikelle Intermediate 3-5 Reading Intervention Teacher mikelle.horne@wearefrederick.org 

Key Tiffany Intermediate 3-5 Reading Intervention Teacher tiffany.key@wearefrederick.org 

Jones Jodi Leadership Team Academic Coach - Literacy jodi.jones@wearefrederick.org 

Turner Charmaine Leadership Team Academic Coach - Mathematics charmaine.turner@wearefrederick.org 

Jackson Tetra Leadership Team Assistant Principal - Instruction tetra.jackson@wearefrederick.org 

Henry, Jr. Harold Leadership Team Principal hshjr@wearefrederick.org 

Call Shannon Leadership Team Special Education IEP Chair shannon.call@wearefrederick.org 

Hankins Kareem Operations Custodian kareem.hankins@wearefrederick.org 

Holley Woodrow Operations Custodian woodrow.holley@wearefrederick.org 

Thurmond Calvin Operations Custodian calvin.thurmond@wearefrederick.org 

Jackson Artavia Operations School Business Ops. Mgr. artavia.jackson@wearefrederick.org 

Heacok Kayli Primary/ECE PK-2 1st Grade kayli.heacock@wearefrederick.org 

Savage Kennedy Primary/ECE PK-2 1st Grade Class Support kennedy.savage@wearefrederick.org 

Mittig Maelis Primary/ECE PK-2 1st Grade maelis.mittig@wearefrederick.org 

Cephas LaKeisha Primary/ECE PK-2 1st Grade Class Support lakiesha.cephas@wearefrederick.org 

Daniels Lynette Primary/ECE PK-2 1st Grade Class Support lynette.daniels@wearefrederick.org 

Kennedy Antania Primary/ECE PK-2 1st Grade Class Support antania.kennedy@wearefrederick.org 
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Boyd Racheal Primary/ECE PK-2 2nd Grade racheal.boyd@wearefrederick.org 

Redmond Myrell Primary/ECE PK-2 2nd Grade myrell.redmond@wearefrederick.org 

Teare Julia Primary/ECE PK-2 2nd Grade julia.teare@wearefrederick.org 

Savage Kennedy Primary/ECE PK-2 2nd Grade Class Support kennedy.savage@wearefrederick.org 

Scott Rosalind Primary/ECE PK-2 2nd Grade Class Support rosalind.scott@wearefrederick.org 

Talley Kiara Primary/ECE PK-2 2nd Grade Class Support kiara.talley@wearefrederick.org 

Blizzard Tiffany Primary/ECE PK-2 91-Kindergarten tiffany.blizzard@wearefrederick.org 

Jefferies Sarai Primary/ECE PK-2 91-Kindergarten sarai.jefferies@wearefrederick.org 

Mickles Tamika Primary/ECE PK-2 91-Kindergarten tamika.mickles@wearefrederick.org 

Fletcher Tekerra Primary/ECE PK-2 91-Kindergarten Class Support tekerra.fletcher@wearefrederick.org 

Huggins Tiara Primary/ECE PK-2 91-Kindergarten Class Support tiara.huggins@wearefrederick.org 

Arellano Alexis Primary/ECE PK-2 92-Pre-Kindergarten alexis.arellano@wearefrederick.org 

Steele Tamara Primary/ECE PK-2 92-Pre-Kindergarten tamara.steele@wearefrederick.org 

Bowman Dalaina Primary/ECE PK-2 92-Pre-Kindergarten Class Support dalaina.bowman@wearefrederick.org 

Cato Anita Primary/ECE PK-2 92-Pre-Kindergarten Class Support anita.cato@wearefrederick.org 

Royal Stacey Related Arts Dance stacey.royal@wearefrederick.org 

Zarra Jillian Related Arts Library Resource jillian.zarra@wearefrederick.org 

Grandy, Jr. Tyrone Related Arts Physical Education tyrone.grandy@wearefrederick.org 

Boateng Prince Related Services ESOL prince.boateng@wearefrederick.org 

Permisohn Angela Related Services Special Education OT Services angela.permisohn@wearefrederick.org 

Rosenfeld Adena Related Services Special Education Psychological Svcs adena.rosenfeld@wearefrederick.org 

Scott Aneesha Related Services Special Education Social Work Svcs aneesha.scott@wearefrederick.org 

Leibovitch Molly Related Services Special Education Speech Services molly.leibovitch@wearefrederick.org 

Howard Sonya Special Education 99-Special Education - Self Contained sonya.howard@wearefrederick.org 

Dawson Michelle Special Education 99-Special Education Resource michelle.dawson@wearefrederick.org 

Petty Pamela Special Education 99-Special Education Resource pamela.petty@wearefrederick.org 
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Simms Jannika Student Support After-School Program jannika.simms@wearefrederick.org 

Hameed Najah Student Support Comm. Engagement & Partnerships najah.hameed@wearefrederick.org 

Turner Kadijah Student Support Data Management kadijah.turner@wearefrederick.org 

Oliver Chanel Student Support Health Suite Manager chanel.oliver@wearefrederick.org 

Carter Lachond Student Support Mental Health Counseling lachond.carter@wearefrederick.org 

Diggs Harold Student Support RP Coach harold.diggs@wearefrederick.org 

Usher Jill Student Support RP Coach jill.usher@wearefrederick.org 

Carpenter Tynika Student Support RP Coordinator tynika.carpenter@wearefrederick.org 

 


